Ref: 14

BROSSE A ONGLE MONTURE PLASTIQUE
- MODELE DOUBLE - EN NYLON

"\II




TECHNICAL DATA

Livre

Ean code
Material

Fiber trim
Commodity code
Country of origin
Box quantity
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box length

Box width

Box height

Net weight box

Gross weight box

14
5413178151507
POLYAMIDE
10
96039091
GERMANY
10

90mm
40mm
35mm
0.03kg
210mm
90mm
35mm
3.4kg

3.57kg



